Mounting hole for DIN clip
Air flow
Axial fan
Label
Label
105 (4.1)
68 (2.6)
32 (1.3)

To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes complete with operator’s manual, mounting kit and axial fan.
Ordering Examples: HVL03103102900, fan heater, 100 W, $123.
HVL03103114900, fan heater, 300 W, 120 Vac, $139.
Dimensions: mm (in)
Caution: Heater may only be operated with fan
100/150 W Heater200/300/400 W Heater
HVL03103102900, $123,
shown smaller than actual size.
Heating Element: Resistance type
cartridge heater
Heat Sink: Die-cast aluminum, glass
bead finish
Required Fan Size (Included):
100/150 W: 80 x 80 x 25 mm
(3.1 x 3.1 x 0.98")
Min Air Flow: 35 m³/h (115 ft3/h)
(20 cfm)
200/300/400 W: 120 x 120 x 25 mm
(4.7 x 4.7 x 0.98")
Min Air Flow: 108 m³/h (354 ft3/h)
(63 cfm)
Overheat Protection: Built-in
temperature limiter
Air Exit Temperature: Approx. 45°C
(113°F) 50 mm (2") above heater
Wiring Compartment: Plastic UL 94V-O
Connection (Heater): 3-pole terminal,
AWG 14 max [2.5 mm² (0.10 in2)]
Connection (Axial Fan): 2-pole
terminal (L2/N2), AWG 14 max
[2.5 mm² (0.10 in2)]
Mounting: Clip for 35 mm (1.4") DIN rail
(EN 50022)
Protection Class: I (grounded)
Protection Type: NEMA 2 (IP20)
Weight (with Fan):
100/150 W: 600 g (1.3 lb)
200/300/400 W: 900 g (2.0 lb)
ø = diameter